
Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 11:49
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 1 12:36
TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 2 12:50
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 3 13:05
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 13:09
TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 14:28

1 Ellyane Tessier 16 F 11 <17 4 14:57
TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 2 14:57

2 Logan-Elyot  Roy 29 H 14 <17 5 15:21
TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 1 15:31

3 Audrey Lefebvre-Sauve 6 F 39 30-39 2 15:43
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 3 15:43

4 Alexia Allie 31 F 14 <17 6 15:45
TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 4 15:45
TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 2 15:48
TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 3 15:50

5 Rosalie Marcotte 21 F 12 <17 7 16:04
6 Léanne Trudel 30 F 12 <17 8 16:06
7 Yanina Busque 25 F 13 <17 9 16:09
8 Noemie Roy 14 F 16 <17 10 16:34
9 Genevieve Patry 19 F 34 30-39 4 16:47

TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 2 16:55
10 André Lainesse 13 H 63 60-69 1 17:03
11 Juliette Borris 23 F 18 18-24 3 17:10
12 Alexis Caron 70 H 12 <17 11 17:21
13 Simon Ouellet  48 H 11 <17 12 17:23
14 Julien Jacques 45 H 13 <17 13 17:30
15 Élizabeth Blais 22 F 12 <17 14 17:31
16 Philipe Levasseur 10 H 36 30-39 5 17:35
17 Virginie Nolet 17 F 16 <17 15 17:36

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 6 18:07
18 Florence Borris 24 F 18 18-24 4 18:08
19 Leslie Groleau 39 F 12 <17 16 18:28
20 Olivia Fortin 26 F 14 <17 17 19:50
21 Jordie Vezina Levasseur 51 F 33 30-39 7 19:52
22 Selma Dorval 33 F 11 <17 18 19:54
23 Julie Grenier 36 F 43 40-49 5 20:09
24 Rachel  Caux  71 F 56 50-59 1 20:11
25 Christine Côté 72 F 40 40-49 6 20:32
26 Éloïse  Filion 63 F 22 18-24 5 20:34
27 Edith Fortin 38 F 16 <17 19 20:36

1 km
Mixte



28 Yseult Jutras 28 F 56 50-59 2 20:48
29 Véronique Lepage 41 F 50 50-59 3 20:56
30 Antoine Vaillancourt 50 H 34 30-39 8 21:02
31 Élizabeth Phan 49 F 20 18-24 6 21:05
32 Anne sophie Lajoie blanchard 56 F 30 30-39 9 21:09
33 Élise  Marois 57 F 37 30-39 10 21:15
34 Sophia Buckley 35 F 13 <17 20 21:16
35 Sandra Bejarano Fernandez 61 F 45 40-49 7 21:21
36 Serge Delisle 62 H 59 50-59 4 21:36

TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 8 21:51
37 Megan Beaulieu 60 F 24 18-24 7 21:54
38 Myriam Grenier 44 F 35 30-39 11 22:13
39 Charlotte Santerre-Lacroix 59 F 15 <17 21 22:19
40 Marie-Josée Couture 32 F 43 40-49 9 23:05
41 Liliane  Fortin 52 F 17 <17 22 23:11
42 Amélie Gagnon 42 F 24 18-24 8 23:20
43 Livia Cloutier 83 F 9 <17 23 23:25
44 Thomas Garneau 43 H 42 40-49 10 23:30
45 Dominic Jacques 47 H 45 40-49 11 23:31
46 Sophie Blanchard 254 F 55 50-59 5 23:38
47 Johanne Laliberté 64 F 54 50-59 6 23:39
48 Claude Patry 68 F 56 50-59 7 24:28
49 Julie Provost  58 F 42 40-49 12 25:26
50 Marianne Franco-Barbeau 74 F 28 25-29 3 26:20
51 Annie Lacroix 67 F 46 40-49 13 26:36
52 Meher Khambata 81 F 56 50-59 8 26:45
53 Sophie Celton 84 F 61 60-69 2 26:49
54 Carolane Croteau 69 F 30 30-39 12 27:06
55 Muriel Ide 66 F 56 50-59 9 27:23
56 Denise Laroche 76 F 66 60-69 3 28:06
57 Ana Villanueva 80 F 48 40-49 14 28:39
58 Yolaine Le Beau 82 F 68 60-69 4 32:15
59 Dany Brouillette 54 F 53 50-59 10 32:58
60 Yannick Larrivée 85 H 51 50-59 11 35:04
61 Lyne Provencher 79 F 62 60-69 5 35:33

Chloé Martineau 46 F 12 <17
Emilie-Liên  Bui 37 F 42 40-49
Eric Martineau 77 H 54 50-59
Geneviève Mercier 78 F 47 40-49
Geneviève Lampron 73 F 54 50-59
Johanne  Fortier  55 F 55 50-59
Marik Danvoye 296 F 0 <17
Mathis Breton 53 H 20 18-24
Sara-Maude Morin 86 F 15 <17



Sophie Girard 75 F 58 50-59



Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 11:49
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 1 12:36
TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 2 12:50
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 3 13:05
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 13:09
TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 14:28

1 Logan-Elyot  Roy 29 H 14 <17 4 15:21
TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 2 15:45
TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 2 15:50

2 André Lainesse 13 H 63 60-69 1 17:03
3 Alexis Caron 70 H 12 <17 5 17:21
4 Simon Ouellet  48 H 11 <17 6 17:23
5 Julien Jacques 45 H 13 <17 7 17:30
6 Philipe Levasseur 10 H 36 30-39 3 17:35

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 4 18:07
7 Antoine Vaillancourt 50 H 34 30-39 5 21:02
8 Serge Delisle 62 H 59 50-59 1 21:36

TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 3 21:51
9 Thomas Garneau 43 H 42 40-49 4 23:30

10 Dominic Jacques 47 H 45 40-49 5 23:31
11 Yannick Larrivée 85 H 51 50-59 2 35:04

Eric Martineau 77 H 54 50-59
Mathis Breton 53 H 20 18-24

1 km
Hommes







Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
1 Ellyane Tessier 16 F 11 <17 1 14:57

TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 1 14:57
TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 1 15:31

2 Audrey Lefebvre-Sauve 6 F 39 30-39 1 15:43
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 2 15:43

3 Alexia Allie 31 F 14 <17 2 15:45
TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 2 15:48

4 Rosalie Marcotte 21 F 12 <17 3 16:04
5 Léanne Trudel 30 F 12 <17 4 16:06
6 Yanina Busque 25 F 13 <17 5 16:09
7 Noemie Roy 14 F 16 <17 6 16:34
8 Genevieve Patry 19 F 34 30-39 2 16:47

TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 1 16:55
9 Juliette Borris 23 F 18 18-24 2 17:10

10 Élizabeth Blais 22 F 12 <17 7 17:31
11 Virginie Nolet 17 F 16 <17 8 17:36
12 Florence Borris 24 F 18 18-24 3 18:08
13 Leslie Groleau 39 F 12 <17 9 18:28
14 Olivia Fortin 26 F 14 <17 10 19:50
15 Jordie Vezina Levasseur 51 F 33 30-39 3 19:52
16 Selma Dorval 33 F 11 <17 11 19:54
17 Julie Grenier 36 F 43 40-49 3 20:09
18 Rachel  Caux  71 F 56 50-59 1 20:11
19 Christine Côté 72 F 40 40-49 4 20:32
20 Éloïse  Filion 63 F 22 18-24 4 20:34
21 Edith Fortin 38 F 16 <17 12 20:36
22 Yseult Jutras 28 F 56 50-59 2 20:48
23 Véronique Lepage 41 F 50 50-59 3 20:56
24 Élizabeth Phan 49 F 20 18-24 5 21:05
25 Anne sophie Lajoie blanchard 56 F 30 30-39 4 21:09
26 Élise  Marois 57 F 37 30-39 5 21:15
27 Sophia Buckley 35 F 13 <17 13 21:16
28 Sandra Bejarano Fernandez 61 F 45 40-49 5 21:21
29 Megan Beaulieu 60 F 24 18-24 6 21:54
30 Myriam Grenier 44 F 35 30-39 6 22:13
31 Charlotte Santerre-Lacroix 59 F 15 <17 14 22:19
32 Marie-Josée Couture 32 F 43 40-49 6 23:05
33 Liliane  Fortin 52 F 17 <17 15 23:11
34 Amélie Gagnon 42 F 24 18-24 7 23:20
35 Livia Cloutier 83 F 9 <17 16 23:25
36 Sophie Blanchard 254 F 55 50-59 4 23:38

1 km
Femmes



37 Johanne Laliberté 64 F 54 50-59 5 23:39
38 Claude Patry 68 F 56 50-59 6 24:28
39 Julie Provost  58 F 42 40-49 7 25:26
40 Marianne Franco-Barbeau 74 F 28 25-29 3 26:20
41 Annie Lacroix 67 F 46 40-49 8 26:36
42 Meher Khambata 81 F 56 50-59 7 26:45
43 Sophie Celton 84 F 61 60-69 1 26:49
44 Carolane Croteau 69 F 30 30-39 7 27:06
45 Muriel Ide 66 F 56 50-59 8 27:23
46 Denise Laroche 76 F 66 60-69 2 28:06
47 Ana Villanueva 80 F 48 40-49 9 28:39
48 Yolaine Le Beau 82 F 68 60-69 3 32:15
49 Dany Brouillette 54 F 53 50-59 9 32:58
50 Lyne Provencher 79 F 62 60-69 4 35:33

Chloé Martineau 46 F 12 <17
Emilie-Liên  Bui 37 F 42 40-49
Geneviève Mercier 78 F 47 40-49
Geneviève Lampron 73 F 54 50-59
Johanne  Fortier  55 F 55 50-59
Marik Danvoye 296 F 0 <17
Sara-Maude Morin 86 F 15 <17
Sophie Girard 75 F 58 50-59




